
I.D.:	65662450

Pachet	materiale	conectica,	conform	ADV1265701

Data
publicarii

27.01.22 Coduri	CPV 32000000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

9.065,00	RON	-	9.065,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	Patchcord	SC/APC-SC/APC,	SM,	9/125	duplex,	G652D	fiber	3.0mm,	L=2	m	-	15	buc	2.
Patchcord	SC/APC-SC/APC,	SM,	9/125	duplex,	G652D	fiber	3.0mm,	L=10	m	-	15	buc
3.Patchcord	SC/APC-SC/UPC,	SM,	9/125	duplex,	G652D	fiber	3.0mm,	L=2	m	-	10	buc
4.Patchcord	SC/UPC-SC/UPC,	MM,	50/125	duplex,	OM3	fiber	3.0mm,	L=2	m	-	10	buc
5.Patchcord	SC/UPC-LC/UPC,	MM,	50/125	duplex,	OM3	fiber	3.0mm,	L=2	m	-	15	buc
6.Patchcord	LC/UPC-LC/UPC,	MM,	50/125	duplex,	OM3	fiber	3.0mm,	L=10	m	-	15	buc
7.Patchcord	SC/UPC-SC/UPC,	MM,	50/125	duplex,	OM3	fiber	3.0mm,	L=1	m	-	20	buc	8.CABLU
PRELUNGITOR	ANTENA	RP-SMA	LMR/CFD100	T-T	2M	LOW	LOSS	-	10	buc	9.CABLU	PRELUNGITOR
ANTENA	RP-SMA	LMR/CFD100	T-T	1M	LOW	LOSS	-	10	buc	10	CABLU	ANTENA	N	TYPE	T-T
LMR/CFD300	2M	LOW	LOSS	-	10	buc	11	CABLU	ANTENA	N	TYPE	T-T	LMR/CFD300	1M	LOW	LOSS	-
10buc	12.RF	Coax	Adapter	N	Female	to	Dual	SMA	Female	Triple	RF	Coaxial	Adapter
Connector	Splitter	3	-	5	buc	13.RF	Coax	Adapter	N	Male	to	Dual	N	Female	Triple	RF	Coaxial
Adapter	Connector	Splitter	3	-	5	buc	14.RF	Coax	Adapter	N	Female	to	Dual	N	Female	Triple
RF	Coaxial	Adapter	Connector	Splitter	3	-	5	buc	15	Adaptor	mufa	N	tata	la	SMA	mama	-	10
buc	16	Adaptor	mufa	N	mama	la	SMA	tata	-	10	buc	17	Adaptor	tip	N	soclu	mama-mama
ambele	parti	-	10	buc	18	Adaptor	N	tată	-	N	tată	50	ohmi	-	10	buc	19	Adaptor;	BNC
mamă,SMA	tată-	20	buc	20	Adaptor;	BNC	mamă,SMA	tată	90grd	-	10	buc


